Vacuum Ejector with Solid State Timer
Series ZMA
Incorporates solid state timer
function for release valve
control (timer setting with PLC
is unnecessary)
Allows sharing of switch/valve
power  supply, and single line for

Valve
K       Air supply valve/Vacuum release valve
How to Order Ejector Manifolds
Ejector stations
ZZMA 06 —     06  R
01
10
1 station
10 stations (Max.)
…
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
Rc
NPTF
G
Port & silencer position
Common exhaust port size
1/2
3/4
ZZMA dedicated silencer (ZZM-SA)
∗ When placing an order, include the single type ejector models to be manifolded together with the manifold part number.
Note) Left and right as viewed with the VAC port in front
Mixed mounting is possible
with vacuum ejector series ZM.
…
05
07
10
13
15
0.5mm
0.7mm
1.0mm
1.3mm
1.5mm
1
3
5
H
M
S
Nil
T
F
T14
T54
C
CL
CN
Nil
T
F
04
06
S
Example) Manifold model: ZZMA04-SR (1 pc.)
Ejector model: ∗ ZMA073H-K5-T14C (3 pcs.)
∗ ZH073H-J5LZ (1 pc.)
Right side
Left side
Both sides
R
L
S
Series ZMA
Sensor switch output
24VDC ±10%
1.1W (with switch output OFF)
1
NPN/PNP open collector
3 rotations